
Lauf Disziplin AK Geschlecht Name Vorname Bahn Verein Zeit
1 50m Kraul 1 -
1 50m Kraul 7/8 m Boch Linus 2 SGN 01:12
1 50m Kraul 7/8 w Eggerl Katharina 3 SGN 01:08
1 50m Kraul 4 -
1 50m Kraul 5 -
2 50m Kraul 9/10 m Mutscheller Bastian 1 SGN 00:49
2 50m Kraul 9/10 m Eggerl Andreas 2 SGN 01:06
2 50m Kraul 9/10 m Peters Linus 3 SGN 00:48
2 50m Kraul 9/10 m Friedrich Valentin 4 SGN 00:50
2 50m Kraul 5 -
3 50m Kraul 9/10 m Mauser Alexander 1 SGN 00:50
3 50m Kraul 9/10 m Kaleja Noah 2 SGN 01:02
3 50m Kraul 9/10 m Friedrich Hannes 3 SGN 01:06
3 50m Kraul 9/10 w Boch Sophie 4 SGN 01:01
3 50m Kraul 5 -
4 50m Kraul 1 -
4 50m Kraul 11/12 m Rudhart Valentin 2 SGN 00:43
4 50m Kraul 11/12 m Specker Bastian 3 SGN 00:50
4 50m Kraul 4 -
4 50m Kraul 5 -
5 50m Kraul 11/12 w Eggerl Mareike 1 SGN 00:46
5 50m Kraul 11/12 w Pfurrer Sofia 2 SGN 00:39
5 50m Kraul 11/12 w Grath Paulina 3 SGN 00:43
5 50m Kraul 11/12 w Schneider Julia 4 SGN -
5 50m Kraul 5 -



6 50m Kraul 11/12 w Rudhart Viktoria 1 SGN 00:41
6 50m Kraul 11/12 w Schmid Emma 2 SGN 00:46
6 50m Kraul 11/12 w Kaleja Emma 3 SGN 01:01
6 50m Kraul 11/12 w Engenhorst Frieda 4 SGN 00:50
6 50m Kraul 11/12 w Baier Lina 5 SGN -
7 50m Kraul 13/14 w Reill Johanna 1 DLRG 00:37
7 50m Kraul 13/14 w Lutz Julia 2 DLRG 00:36
7 50m Kraul 13/14 w Baur Jessica 3 DLRG 00:41
7 50m Kraul 13/14 w Appelt Lilly 4 SGN 00:43
7 50m Kraul 5 -
8 50m Kraul 1 -
8 50m Kraul 15/16 m Brüning Erik 2 DLRG 00:33
8 50m Kraul 15/16 m Mutscheller Maximilian 3 SGN 00:33
8 50m Kraul 4 -
8 50m Kraul 5 -
9 50m Kraul 1 -
9 50m Kraul 2 -
9 50m Kraul 15/16 w Schmider Mio 3 DLRG 00:38
9 50m Kraul 15/16 w Manica Elena 4 DLRG 00:51
9 50m Kraul 5 -

10 50m Kraul 1 -
10 50m Kraul 2 -
10 50m Kraul 17/18 m Schenk Daniel 3 DLRG 00:36
10 50m Kraul 17/18 w Hofer Charlotte 4 DLRG 00:39
10 50m Kraul 5 -



11 50m Kraul 1 -
11 50m Kraul 19-25 w Schweizer Isabel 2 MTG 00:33
11 50m Kraul 26-35 m Schotten Volker 3 MTG 00:31
11 50m Kraul 26-35 w Baloghova Dasa 4 MTG 00:34
11 50m Kraul 5 -
12 50m Kraul 1 -
12 50m Kraul 36-45 m Friedrich René 2 SGN 00:37
12 50m Kraul 36-45 m Hertsch Christoph 3 MTG -
12 50m Kraul 36-45 w Friedrich Lea 4 SGN 00:53
12 50m Kraul 5 -
13 50m Kraul 1 -
13 50m Kraul 46-60 m Appelt Michael 2 SGN 00:35
13 50m Kraul 46-60 m Mutscheller Uli 3 SGN 00:33
13 50m Kraul 4 -
13 50m Kraul 5 -
14 50m Kraul 1 -
14 50m Kraul 46-60 w Schmid Moni 2 SGN 00:39
14 50m Kraul 46-60 w Mutscheller Sigrid 3 SGN 00:39
14 50m Kraul 46-60 w Peters Elke 4 SGN 00:34
14 50m Kraul 5 -
15 50m Brust 1 -
15 50m Brust 7/8 m Engenhorst Anton 2 SGN 02:09
15 50m Brust 7/8 m Pfurrer Florian 3 SGN 01:39
15 50m Brust 7/8 m Boch Linus 4 SGN 01:11
15 50m Brust 7/8 m Wunderle Gabriel 5 SGN 00:59



16 50m Brust 7/8 w Eggerl Katharina 1 SGN 01:12
16 50m Brust 7/8 w Kehrer Elisabeth 2 SGN 01:26
16 50m Brust 7/8 w Müller Emelie 3 SGN 01:37
16 50m Brust 7/8 w Specker Maria 4 SGN 01:10
16 50m Brust 5 -
17 50m Brust 1 -
17 50m Brust 9/10 m Kozacenko Theo 2 Privat 01:22
17 50m Brust 9/10 m Mauser Alexander 3 SGN 00:59
17 50m Brust 9/10 m Eggerl Andreas 4 SGN 01:07
17 50m Brust 5 -
18 50m Brust 9/10 m Peters Linus 1 SGN 01:07
18 50m Brust 9/10 m Friedrich Valentin 2 SGN 01:04
18 50m Brust 9/10 m Friedrich Hannes 3 SGN 01:16
18 50m Brust 9/10 m Olarescu Finn 4 SGN 01:06
18 50m Brust 5 -
19 50m Brust 1 -
19 50m Brust 9/10 w Grath Elisabeth 2 SGN 01:06
19 50m Brust 9/10 w Fuchs Milena 3 SGN -
19 50m Brust 9/10 w Boch Sophie 4 SGN 01:02
19 50m Brust 9/10 w Baumann Luise 5 MTG 01:09
20 50m Brust 1 -
20 50m Brust 11/12 m Wunderle Rafael 2 SGN 01:02
20 50m Brust 11/12 m Rudhart Valentin 3 SGN 00:56
20 50m Brust 4 -
20 50m Brust 5 -



21 50m Brust 11/12 w Eggerl Mareike 1 SGN 00:53
21 50m Brust 11/12 w Pfurrer Sofia 2 SGN 00:58
21 50m Brust 11/12 w Grath Paulina 3 SGN 00:59
21 50m Brust 11/12 w Schneider Julia 4 SGN -
21 50m Brust 5 -
22 50m Brust 11/12 w Rudhart Viktoria 1 SGN 00:54
22 50m Brust 11/12 w Schmid Emma 2 SGN 00:59
22 50m Brust 11/12 w Kaleja Emma 3 SGN 01:03
22 50m Brust 11/12 w Engenhorst Frieda 4 SGN 01:13
22 50m Brust 11/12 w Baier Lina 5 SGN 00:54
23 50m Brust 13/14 w Reill Johanna 1 DLRG 00:49
23 50m Brust 15/16 w Schmider Mio 2 DLRG 00:50
23 50m Brust 15/16 w Manica Elena 3 DLRG 00:52
23 50m Brust 17/18 m Neumann Paul 4 SGN 00:54
23 50m Brust 5 -
24 50m Brust 19-25 w Schweizer Isabel 1 MTG 00:43
24 50m Brust 26-35 m Schotten Volker 2 MTG 00:43
24 50m Brust 45-60 w Schmid Moni 3 SGN 00:57
24 50m Brust 36-45 m Friedrich René 4 SGN 00:47
24 50m Brust 36-45 w Friedrich Lea 5 SGN 00:59
25 50m Delphin 1 -
25 50m Delphin 9/10 m Mauser Alexander 2 SGN 01:15
25 50m Delphin 11/12 w Pfurrer Sofia 3 SGN 01:02
25 50m Delphin 4 -
25 50m Delphin 5 -



26 50m Delphin 19-25 w Schweizer Isabel 1 MTG 00:37
26 50m Delphin 26-35 m Schotten Volker 2 MTG 00:42
26 50m Delphin 36-45 m Hertsch Christoph 3 MTG -
26 50m Delphin 46-60 m Mutscheller Uli 4 SGN 00:37
26 50m Delphin 46-60 m Räthel Michael 5 MTG 00:46
27 50m Rücken 9/10 m Mauser Alexander 1 SGN 01:08
27 50m Rücken 9/10 m Eggerl Andreas 2 SGN 01:26
27 50m Rücken 9/10 m Friedrich Valentin 3 SGN 01:22
27 50m Rücken 9/10 m Friedrich Hannes 4 SGN 01:20
27 50m Rücken 7/8 w Eggerl Katharina 5 SGN 01:48
28 50m Rücken 11/12 m Wunderle Rafael 1 SGN 01:03
28 50m Rücken 11/12 w Eggerl Mareike 2 SGN 00:59
28 50m Rücken 11/12 w Pfurrer Sofia 3 SGN 00:59
28 50m Rücken 11/12 w Schneider Julia 4 SGN -
28 50m Rücken 11/12 w Rudhart Viktoria 5 SGN 00:56
29 50m Rücken 13/14 w Baur Jessica 1 DLRG 00:54
29 50m Rücken 19-25 w Schweizer Isabel 2 MTG 00:45
29 50m Rücken 26-35 m Schotten Volker 3 MTG 00:48
29 50m Rücken 26-35 w Baloghova Dasa 4 MTG 00:42
29 50m Rücken 46-60 m Mutscheller Uli 5 SGN 00:42
30 50m Rücken ohne Armtätigkeit9/10 m Mauser Alexader 1 SGN 01:29
30 50m Rücken ohne Armtätigkeit9/10 m Friedrich Valentin 2 SGN 01:32
30 50m Rücken ohne Armtätigkeit9/10 m Friedrich Hannes 3 SGN 01:33
30 50m Rücken ohne Armtätigkeit17/18 m Schenk Daniel 4 DLRG 00:59
30 50m Rücken ohne Armtätigkeit17/18 w Hofer Charlotte 5 DLRG 01:09


